IV Dubocica Kup

Leskovac, 28.4.2018

Event 3
28.04.2018 - 10:54

Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank
H: (8 god. i mladji) 2010 i mladiji

DSQ RADISAVLJEVIC, Ognjen
DSQ METODIEV, Kristiyan

G: (9 god.) 2009 godiste

1. IVKOVIC, Vasilijie
MARINKOVIC, Vuk
TZAREVSKI, Ivan
MILADINOVIC, Veljko
JOVANOVIC, Filip
PECARSKI, Vuk
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F: (10 god.) 2008 godiste

1. SAVIC, Nikola
MITROVIC, Aleksa
LAKOVIC, Aleksandar
TRIMCESKI, Teodor
JOVANOQVIC, Sava
PALANGETIC, Mihajlo
PETKOVIC, Petar
MILANOV, Ognjen
STANKOVIC, llija

10. ERIC, Nemanja

11. ZIKIC, Nikola
DSQ ANDREEV, Vedran
DSQ TRAJKOVIC, Mateja

E: (11 god.) 2007 godiste

JOIC, Pavle

FILOVSKI, Lazar
STOJMENOVIC, Marko
ZASHEV, Stilyan
DAVIDOVIC, Mateja

agprwNE

D: (12 god.) 2006 godiste

MARKOVIC, Luka
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
RISTIC, Marko
KARAPANDZIN, Ivan
DJORDJEVIC, Danilo
BOGOJEVIC, Marko
KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
SLAVKOVIC, Matija
RISTIC, Nikodije
RANDJELQVIC, Danilo
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Bor
Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev

Nis 2005
Dubocica
Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev
Napredak
Napredak
Dubocica

Leskovac
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Sc Beta
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Sava
Dubocica
Valis
Mladost

Sc Beta
Dubocica

Leskovac

Napredak

Dubocica

Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev
Bor

Napredak

Dubocica

Dubocica

Crnica

Dubocica

Nis 2005

Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
Leskovac

Dubocica

Dubocica

Time

2:12.70
2:26.20

1:48.24
1:51.25
1:53.42
1:54.58
2:02.73
2:06.12

1:33.22
1:36.27
1:43.47
1:44.77
1:44.90
1:53.92
1:55.07
1:55.15
1:57.72
2:11.89
2:23.24
1:47.63
2:16.54

1:31.74
1:36.80
1:42.80
1:45.41
1:58.25

1:30.29
1:31.21
1:32.66
1:34.48
1:37.78
1:37.97
1:39.51
1:47.27
1:59.53
2:07.16

Pts

147
135
127
123
100

92

230
208
168
162
161
126
122
122
114

81

63

241
205
171
159
112

253
245
234
221
199
198
189
151
109

90
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IV Dubocica Kup
Leskovac, 28.4.2018

Event 3, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, D: (12 god.) 2006 godiste

Rank YB Time Pts
11. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 06  Dubocica 2:07.74 89
DSQ STOJIC, Uros 06  Sveti Nikola 1:31.80

C: (13- 14 god.) 2005 - 2004 godiste

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.07 477
2. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04  Dubocica 1:14.22 456
3. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04  Dubocica 1:2081 353
4. TOSIC, llija 05  Sveti Nikola 1:23.84 316
5. GLISIC, Pavle 04  Radnicki 1969 1:2591 294
6. PENIC, Aleksa 04  Nis 2005 1:39.18 191
7. STANKOVIC, Djordje 05 Dubocica 1:42.13 175
8. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Napredak 1:4253 172
9. ARSIC, Nemanja 05 Dubocica 1:54.87 123
B: (15 - 16 god.) 2003 - 2002 godiste
1. CANIC, Uros 02  Sveti Nikola 1:09.05 566
2. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 1:19.26 374
3. JOIC, Veliko 02 Leskovac 1:20.14 362
4. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 Valis 1:23.73 317
DSQ ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel 02 Leskovac 1:18.10
A: (17 god. i stariji) 2001 i stariji
1. STANISAVLJIEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:10.25 537
2. TESIC, Pavle 00  Sveti Nikola 1:1145 511
3. JEVTIC, Viktor 01  Napredak 1:2357 319
4. POPOVIC, Pavle 01  Sveti Nikola 1:27.29 280
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